ADA

Monitored
Visitation
Services

ADA Monitored Family Visitation Services
2500 E Imperial Hwy
Suite #201 Mailbox # 502
Brea, CA 92821
www.ADAmonitoredFamilyVisitationServices.com
adamonitor@gmail.com
714-752-0091 alternate number 909-730-6483

Intake Fee each Parent

Supervisor/Monitor Visitation

Holiday Monitored Visitation

Monitored Exchanges Complete Exchange
Holiday Exchange

Reports Normal

Transportation fees (over 35 miles to Location)

Court Professional Witness Half day
Full day

Parking and other cost

Copies of monitoring reports 7 day notice
Less than 7 day notice

Payment Method Cash Credit Card Check#

$ 70.00
$ 75.00
$140.00 / hour
$ 70.00
$125.00

$ 75.00

$ .65/ mile

$550.00
$1100.00

$

$ 20.00
$100.00

Total Cost

Total Paid

Dr. Angela De Pass — Albers
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