

ADA Monitored Family Visitation Services

2500 E Imperial Hwy
Suite #201 Mailbox # 502
Brea, CA 92821
www.ADAmonitoredFamilyVisitationServices.com
adamonitor@gmail.com
714-752-0091 alternate number 909-730-6483

Intake Fee each Parent	\$ 70.00	
Supervisor/Monitor Visitation	\$ 75.00	
Holiday Monitored Visitation	\$140.00 / hour	
Monitored Exchanges Complete Exchange	\$ 70.00	
Holiday Exchange	\$125.00	
Reports Normal	\$ 75.00	
Transportation fees (over 35 miles to Location)	\$.65 / mile	
Court Professional Witness Half day Full day	\$550.00 \$1100.00	
Parking and other cost	\$	
Copies of monitoring reports 7 day notice Less than 7 day notice	\$ 20.00 \$100.00	
	Total Cost	
Payment Method Cash Credit Card Check#	Total Paid	
Dr. Angela De Pass – Albers	Date	